SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. ___6DP

SDCC PROJECT NAME: _Fleming Island High School AICE Testing Facility

SDCC PROJECT NO: __C-1-17/18

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
November 2, 2017 and Amendment 1 dated April 5, 2018.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 1,121,329.82
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $ 1,093,234.82

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order;_Direct Purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County (see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is December 22, 2018. Final Completion date is January 21, 2019.

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of:_Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Dollars and 84/cents.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,093,234.82
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $16,650.84
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,076,583.98

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: %/M%— Date: 4-2-19

Arthitect

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Chang -//
,/j‘// ™ Date: %éz_
7.2
| DatebZﬂA[D\/ 4 C?

SPCC Project Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



g Jopio abueyo Buiseyoing 1094Qg IOV

19°09G$ HpaID Xe | feuonippy
0001GGL$ j09f0id Ul )iNg YpaID Xel diND
00'05$ L¥'G96$ 9% H¥IAYO IONVHO INOYH SONIAVS XYL TVIOL
00°05% 0L'689°L$ S# HIAHO ADNVYHO INOYHL SONIAVS XVL TV.IOL
00'055$ 05'69.C1L$ €# ¥3AYO0 IONVYHO WOH SONIAVS XVL TVIOL

¥8'059°91$ :10VHINOD INO¥4 1ONA3AA V10l
19°095% G3INYV3 SONIAVS XV1 TVYNOLLIaaV
£2'060°9L$ SIVRIZLVIN

00°05% L¥'696$ €2°060°9L$ "0Uj ‘SISA0D BAlORj0Id Balyoead 85¥5061 19¢510d  8L0c¢/BL/Cl

a3SvHOHNd STVIHALVYIN TYNOLLIGdY

(%}1) SONIAVS {%9) SONIAVS  INNONV JOANZIA #0d # 03 d1lva

*19BIUOD 3Y] WIOL§ PAJONPaAp aq [IMm
junowe siy} JOAO pausea sbuiaes xe} ||y "}oaloid ayj 0} paijdde uaaq sey sbuiaes xe)} Jo 00°0LS5‘SL$ 1S4 3U3 JIND dY} Y}Im ddueploade uj

6902¢ 14 “lied abueip
aAlQ abajj0d 01
DU} uoijoNnIIsuon Aeyy sewoyy

8L/ILL-1-D
TTOOHOS HOIH ANVISI ONINZTH 1V 123rodd ALITIOVd ONILLSEL JOIV/ZOVNIVEA WHOLS
ONISYHOUNd LO=IA




